
Useful Agriculture Internet Sites 
State and Federal Agencies 

AMS-Agricultural Marketing Service, Market News www.ams.usda.gov/marketnews.htm 
APHIS-Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service www.aphis.usda.gov
ERS-Economic Research Service www.ers.usda.gov
FSA-Farm Service Agency www.fsa.usda.gov
MDA-Michigan Department of Agriculture www.michigan.gov/mda 
MSU Extension www.msue.msu.edu 
NASS-National Agricultural Statistics Service www.nass.usda.gov 
NRCS-Natural Resources Conservation Service www.nrcs.usda.gov 
RD-Rural Development www.rurdev.usda.gov 
USDA-United States Department of Agriculture www.usda.gov 
USDA, NASS, Michigan Field Office www.nass.usda.gov 
 

Commodity Groups 
Apples-Michigan Apple Committee www.michiganapples.com 
Asparagus-Michigan Asparagus Advisory Board www.asparagus.com 
Bison-Michigan Bison Association www.michiganbison.com 
Blueberries-Michigan Blueberry Growers Association www.blueberries.com 
Cattle-Michigan Beef Industry Commission www.mibeef.org 
Celery-Michigan Celery Promotion Cooperative www.michigancelery.com 
Cherries-Cherry Industry Administrative Board (CIAB) www.cherryboard.org 
Cherries-Cherry Marketing Institute www.choosecherries.com 
Christmas Trees-Michigan Christmas Tree Association www.mcta.org 
Corn-Michigan Corn Growers Association www.micorn.org 
Dairy-Michigan Milk Producers Association www.mimilk.com 
Dairy-United Dairy Industry of MI www.udim.org 
Dry Beans-Michigan Bean Commission www.michiganbean.org 
Dry Beans-Michigan Bean Shippers / Agri-Business Association www.miagbiz.org 
Floriculture-Michigan Floral Association www.michiganfloral.org 
Grapes-Michigan Grape and Wine Industry Council www.michiganwines.com 
Horses-Michigan Horse Council www.michiganhorsecouncil.com 
Nursery-Michigan Nursery & Landscape Association www.mnla.org 
Peaches-Michigan Peach Sponsors www.michiganpeach.org 
Pork-National Pork Board and Pork Producers Council www.nppc.org 
Potatoes-Michigan Potato Industry Commission www.mipotato.com 
Soybeans-Michigan Soybean Promotion Committee www.michigansoybean.org 
Turfgrass-Michigan Turfgrass Association www.michiganturfgrass.org 
Turkeys-Michigan Turkey Producers www.miturkey.com 
 

Other Related Sites 
American Farm Bureau Federation www.fb.org 
Michigan Farm Bureau www.michiganfarmbureau.com 
Michigan Food and Farming Systems (MIFFS) on-line directory www.miffsmarketline.org 
MSU Agriculture Weather Office www.agweather.geo.msu.edu 
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